THERMO Shrink-fit equipment 2024
1 shrink-fit unit + 2 cooling units
High-speed shrinking with cooled electronic board
Ø2 to Ø32 accessories for shrinking and cooling included (other sizes optional)
From shrinking to cooling without touching toolholders
For workbench operation
Length x depth x height = 785 x 510 x 875 mm
Weight = 65 kg

HSK 25 A-C-E / HSK 32 B-D-F FP100.1025 o o o
For HSK 32 A-C-E / HSK 40 B-D-F chuck FP100.1032 o o o
For HSK 40 A-C-E / HSK 50 B-D-F chuck FP100.1040 o o o
For HSK 50 A-C-E / HSK 63 B-D-F chuck FP100.1050 o o o
For HSK 63 A-C-E / HSK 80 B-D-F chuck FP100.1063 o o o
For HSK 80 A-C-E / HSK 100 B-D-F chuck FP100.1080 o o o
For HSK 100 A-C-E / HSK 125 B-D-F chuck FP100.1100 o o o
For ISO / BT 30 chuck FP100.2030 o o o
For ISO / BT 40 chuck FP100.2040 o o o
For ISO / BT 45 chuck FP100.2045 o o o
For ISO / BT 50 chuck FP100.2050 o o o
For ISO / BT 50 chuck with pull stud FP100.4050 o o
For PSC 63 chuck FP100.5063 o o o
Standard inductor stop rings
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FE100.020.050 o x
Ø 6 to 12 FE100.060.120 x x
Ø 14 to 20 FE100.140.200 x x
Ø 25 & 32 FE100.250.320 o x
Ø 40 FE100.400.400 o o
Split inductor stop rings
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FE200.020.050 o o
Ø 6 to Ø 12 FE200.060.120 o o
Ø 14 to Ø 20 FE200.140.200 o o
Ø 25 & 32 FE200.250.320 o o
Ø 40 FE200.400.400 o o
Cooling stop rings
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FR500.050 x o
Ø 6 to Ø 12 FR500.120 x x
Ø 14 to Ø 20 FR500.200 x x
Ø 25 & 32 FR500.320 x o
Ø 40 FR500.400 o o
Shrinking with reduction
Reduction support FL100.0800 o o
Various accessories
Storage space for tools FT150.0100 o
Storage space for chuck holders FT250.0100 o o
Storage space for inductor and cooling stop
rings FT350.0100 o o
Storage space for cooling stop rings FT450.0100 o o
Kevlar gloves FX100.0100 x x
Plier for gripping small diameters FX200.0100 o o
Electronic replacement
Inductor v.5 - Ø64 (tool shank Ø ≤ 40 ) FA100.0564 o o
Motherboard 380/480 V FC100.0500 o o
Motherboard 200/240 V FC100.0501 o o
Remote control FY100.050 o o
THERMO Shrink-fit equipment
5
Presetting for Start.2 Code
Presetting unit + 4 rods FJ120.0100 x
Measuring tool shank Ø 6 FJ120.5060 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 8 FJ120.5080 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 10 FJ120.5100 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 12 FJ120.5120 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 14 FJ120.5140 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 16 FJ120.5160 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 18 FJ120.5180 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 20 FJ120.5200 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 25 FJ120.5250 o
Measuring tool shank Ø 32 FJ120.5320 o
Presetting for Fi-6
Presetting unit + 4 rods + ruler + indicator + one set of
guides and guides holder FJ160.0100 x
Presetting guides holder FJ150.8000 x
Adapter for ISO / BT30 presetting FJ150.2030 o
Adapter for ISO / BT40 presetting FJ150.2040 o
Adapter for ISO / BT45 presetting FJ150.2045 o
Adapter for ISO / BT50 presetting FJ150.2050 o
Tool guide Ø 6 FJ150.6060 x
Tool guide Ø 8 FJ150.6080 x
Tool guide Ø 10 FJ150.6100 x
Tool guide Ø 12 FJ150.6120 x
Tool guide Ø 14 FJ150.6140 o
Tool guide Ø 16 FJ150.6160 x
Tool guide Ø 18 FJ150.6180 o
Tool guide Ø 20 FJ150.6200 x
Tool guide Ø 25 FJ150.6250 o
Tool guide Ø 32 FJ150.6320 o
Ruler 300 mm FJ150.9990 x
Dial indicator FJ150.9991 x
Common replacement parts
«compact» rod FT500.110 o